SYNOPSYS INC.

SYNOPSYS INC.

ISIN: US8716071076

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
570.38 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-6.95% (-42.63)

uS8716071076
SNPS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

79,882 EUR
S&P 500

572.02 USD (100)
595.00 USD (100)
604.35 USD
604.825 USD
569.30 USD
613.01 USD
577.420965 USD
1,405,168
812,362,989.49
46,191

WKN: 871607107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=285931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=285931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff779dda6dbfd86bd18acafa3be126050ad8b068ccc1c3ee865a72350e574bbd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04e4c6c13e041b0c7&time=1721374193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b00431e4594ff53d65600d1e9bfb274b309a674b48d9ab0a3f21ee5e597a79&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44683ea65d1da31fc&time=1721374193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8c0b56e5a3c296ab553296962108d39fe0b0ccc77dabd653bb85dee3b45217&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b5ef3d98a27d14a3&time=1721374193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7ddf42a687d0cd0a1c29b62705668eaa7e4c5bf90550f0681f77ecca971922d&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7e1e0f31a9cd8db3&time=1721374193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb267e0c1cb57f8b2afddb72263caa295c4a192a3e9c581f7befea29824c8e9e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=437c0a609ff467c55&time=1721374193&tool=RSC

SYNOPSYS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
570.38 USD

Difference

General attributes

-6.95% (-42.63)

ISIN US8716071076
Symbol SNPS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,882 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 572.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 595.00 USD (100)
Open 604.35 USD
High 604.825 USD
Low 569.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 613.01 USD
VWAP 577.420965 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,405,168
Trading volume 812,362,989.49
Number of trades 46,191
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.31% +23.68% +106.24%
Perf (abs.) +62.51  +109.20 +293.82
Beta 2.04 1.64 1.40

Volatility  31.53 28.73 34.13

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYNOPSYS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 09:07 525.00 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 09:05 527.40 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:09 524.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 522.60 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 570.38 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.10

0.00

812.36

604.44 USD (686,376
598.58 USD (776,401
573.38 USD (883,156
526.28 USD (963,091
629.38 USD (2024/02/22
477.65 USD (2024/01/05
629.38 USD (2024/02/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
418.51 USD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

6

46,191
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5244965

SYNOPSYS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

16:20

08:05

08:12

09:10

08:08

522.60 EUR

613.81 USD

522.30 EUR

522.60 EUR

524.00 EUR

522.40 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847373

SYNOPSYS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SYNOPSYS’

Contact Details
SYNOPSYS INC.

675 Almanor Avenue - 94085 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-650-584-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aart de Geus
John Schwarz
Bruce Chizen
Janice Chaffin
Jeannine
Sargent

Luis Borgen
Marc Casper
Mercedes
Johnson
Robert Painter
Roy Vallee

Ann Minooka
Antonio Varas
Deirdre Hanford
Jill Larsen

Ph. D. Aart J. de
Geus

Rick Mahoney
Sassine Ghazi
Shelagh Glaser
Sriram
Sitaraman

Sujit
Kankanwadi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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